
March 2019
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

24
2:30 PM Rev. Sherry De Jonge

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Boardgames
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:30 AM Exercise
10:30 AM Reminiscing
2:00 PM Music: Linda

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

1
10:00 AM Planet Earth
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

2
10:00 AM Bingo

3
2:30 PM Rev. George 
Paraskevopoulos (Communion)

4
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

5
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

6
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

7
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

8
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

9
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

10
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

11
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

12
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Knitting & Crocheting

13
9:30 AM Mass with Father Ghislain 
(French)
9:30 AM Exercise
1:00 PM D of I Bingo

14
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Birthday Party
2:15 PM Music: Golden Memories
6:30 PM Euchre

15
10:00 AM Timiskaming Childcare 
Kids Visit
2:00 PM Music: Dan & Friends

16
10:00 AM Bingo
10:30 AM Library Exchange

17
Saint Patrick’s Day
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

18
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

19
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:30 PM Resident Council

20
9:30 AM Mass with Father Wayne 
(English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Linda
7:00 PM Lioness Bingo

21
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

22
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

23
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

24
2:30 PM Rev. Fred Knutson

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Skits: Rising Stars
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:00 AM St. Michel Kids Visit
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Travel Along: Hawaii
9:30 AM Exercise CANCELLED
2:00 PM Music: Country Classics
2:30 PM Jerry the Majic Man
6:30 PM Euchre

29
10:00 AM Planet Earth
1:30 PM Prize Bingo

30
10:00 AM Bingo

31
2:30 PM Rick Kacur
7:00 PM Mennonite Choir

1
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

2
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

3
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

4
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

5
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Volunteer Tea Meeting
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

6
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

24
2:30 PM Rev. Sherry De Jonge

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Boardgames
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:30 AM Exercise
10:30 AM Reminiscing
2:00 PM Music: Linda

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

1
10:00 AM Planet Earth
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

2
10:00 AM Bingo

3
2:30 PM Rev. George 
Paraskevopoulos (Communion)

4
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

5
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

6
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

7
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

8
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

9
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

10
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

11
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

12
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Knitting & Crocheting

13
9:30 AM Mass with Father Ghislain 
(French)
9:30 AM Exercise
1:00 PM D of I Bingo

14
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Birthday Party
2:15 PM Music: Golden Memories
6:30 PM Euchre

15
10:00 AM Timiskaming Childcare 
Kids Visit
2:00 PM Music: Dan & Friends

16
10:00 AM Bingo
10:30 AM Library Exchange

17
Saint Patrick’s Day
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

18
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

19
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:30 PM Resident Council

20
9:30 AM Mass with Father Wayne 
(English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Linda
7:00 PM Lioness Bingo

21
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

22
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

23
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

24
2:30 PM Rev. Fred Knutson

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Skits: Rising Stars
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:00 AM St. Michel Kids Visit
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Travel Along: Hawaii
9:30 AM Exercise CANCELLED
2:00 PM Music: Country Classics
2:30 PM Jerry the Majic Man
6:30 PM Euchre

29
10:00 AM Planet Earth
1:30 PM Prize Bingo

30
10:00 AM Bingo

31
2:30 PM Rick Kacur
7:00 PM Mennonite Choir

1
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

2
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

3
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

4
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

5
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Volunteer Tea Meeting
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

6
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

24
2:30 PM Rev. Sherry De Jonge

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Boardgames
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:30 AM Exercise
10:30 AM Reminiscing
2:00 PM Music: Linda

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

1
10:00 AM Planet Earth
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

2
10:00 AM Bingo

3
2:30 PM Rev. George 
Paraskevopoulos (Communion)

4
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

5
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

6
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

7
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

8
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

9
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

10
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

11
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

12
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Knitting & Crocheting

13
9:30 AM Mass with Father Ghislain 
(French)
9:30 AM Exercise
1:00 PM D of I Bingo

14
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Birthday Party
2:15 PM Music: Golden Memories
6:30 PM Euchre

15
10:00 AM Timiskaming Childcare 
Kids Visit
2:00 PM Music: Dan & Friends

16
10:00 AM Bingo
10:30 AM Library Exchange

17
Saint Patrick’s Day
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

18
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

19
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:30 PM Resident Council

20
9:30 AM Mass with Father Wayne 
(English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Linda
7:00 PM Lioness Bingo

21
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

22
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

23
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

24
2:30 PM Rev. Fred Knutson

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Skits: Rising Stars
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:00 AM St. Michel Kids Visit
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Travel Along: Hawaii
9:30 AM Exercise CANCELLED
2:00 PM Music: Country Classics
2:30 PM Jerry the Majic Man
6:30 PM Euchre

29
10:00 AM Planet Earth
1:30 PM Prize Bingo

30
10:00 AM Bingo

31
2:30 PM Rick Kacur
7:00 PM Mennonite Choir

1
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

2
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

3
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

4
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

5
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Volunteer Tea Meeting
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

6
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

24
2:30 PM Rev. Sherry De Jonge

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Boardgames
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:30 AM Exercise
10:30 AM Reminiscing
2:00 PM Music: Linda

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

1
10:00 AM Planet Earth
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

2
10:00 AM Bingo

3
2:30 PM Rev. George 
Paraskevopoulos (Communion)

4
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

5
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

6
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

7
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

8
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

9
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

10
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

11
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

12
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Knitting & Crocheting

13
9:30 AM Mass with Father Ghislain 
(French)
9:30 AM Exercise
1:00 PM D of I Bingo

14
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Birthday Party
2:15 PM Music: Golden Memories
6:30 PM Euchre

15
10:00 AM Timiskaming Childcare 
Kids Visit
2:00 PM Music: Dan & Friends

16
10:00 AM Bingo
10:30 AM Library Exchange

17
Saint Patrick’s Day
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

18
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

19
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:30 PM Resident Council

20
9:30 AM Mass with Father Wayne 
(English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Linda
7:00 PM Lioness Bingo

21
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

22
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

23
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

24
2:30 PM Rev. Fred Knutson

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Skits: Rising Stars
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:00 AM St. Michel Kids Visit
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Travel Along: Hawaii
9:30 AM Exercise CANCELLED
2:00 PM Music: Country Classics
2:30 PM Jerry the Majic Man
6:30 PM Euchre

29
10:00 AM Planet Earth
1:30 PM Prize Bingo

30
10:00 AM Bingo

31
2:30 PM Rick Kacur
7:00 PM Mennonite Choir

1
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

2
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

3
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

4
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

5
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Volunteer Tea Meeting
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

6
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

24
2:30 PM Rev. Sherry De Jonge

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Boardgames
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:30 AM Exercise
10:30 AM Reminiscing
2:00 PM Music: Linda

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

1
10:00 AM Planet Earth
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

2
10:00 AM Bingo

3
2:30 PM Rev. George 
Paraskevopoulos (Communion)

4
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

5
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

6
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

7
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

8
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

9
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

10
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

11
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

12
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
1:30 PM Knitting & Crocheting

13
9:30 AM Mass with Father Ghislain 
(French)
9:30 AM Exercise
1:00 PM D of I Bingo

14
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Birthday Party
2:15 PM Music: Golden Memories
6:30 PM Euchre

15
10:00 AM Timiskaming Childcare 
Kids Visit
2:00 PM Music: Dan & Friends

16
10:00 AM Bingo
10:30 AM Library Exchange

17
Saint Patrick’s Day
2:30 PM Bill Glassford

18
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

19
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:30 PM Resident Council

20
9:30 AM Mass with Father Wayne 
(English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Linda
7:00 PM Lioness Bingo

21
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
2:00 PM Music: Overtones & As-
sociates
6:30 PM Euchre

22
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

23
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

24
2:30 PM Rev. Fred Knutson

25
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Monster Bingo

26
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Super Quiz
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Skits: Rising Stars
7:00 PM Pub Night & Music: The 
Accidentals

27
9:00 AM St. Michel Kids Visit
9:30 AM Exercise
1:30 PM Bingo

28
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Travel Along: Hawaii
9:30 AM Exercise CANCELLED
2:00 PM Music: Country Classics
2:30 PM Jerry the Majic Man
6:30 PM Euchre

29
10:00 AM Planet Earth
1:30 PM Prize Bingo

30
10:00 AM Bingo

31
2:30 PM Rick Kacur
7:00 PM Mennonite Choir

1
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures
1:30 PM Bingo

2
8:00 AM Hairdresser
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Giant Crossword
10:30 AM Spelling Bee
2:00 PM Music: Unison

3
9:30 AM Communion (English)
10:45 AM "Free Rice" Trivia
1:30 PM Bingo

4
9:00 AM Chartrand's Bus
9:00 AM Walking Group
9:30 AM Exercise
10:45 AM Trivia
1:30 PM Outing: Walmart
6:30 PM Euchre

5
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Volunteer Tea Meeting
2:00 PM Library Exchange
2:00 PM Music: Ducharmes

6
10:00 AM Bingo
1:30 PM Movie

Page 1/1


